Nr

190
101

71
172
116
350
285
353
242
404
413

39
277
372
441
261
334
288
234
235
347
160
299
377
250
259
228
279
322
451
144
265
253
181
282
367

73
189
378

49
142
336
114
111
151
344
365
283
252
255
136

68
382

34
147
463
414
168

2 hk naerskakrating. Rating eendring i 2012

Fornavn
Alexander T
Daniel

Ole Foss

Lars

Bjarke Hautorp
Phillip

Henrik Ambrosius

Hans
Gunnar
Aksel Buur
Mark Stenberg
Per
Gudmund
Peter
Markus
Vagn
Michael
Robert

Knud
Vallerii

Dan

Bjarne

Erik

Mikkel Bjerre
Hin Keong
Henrik Baek
Lindved

Erik

Peter

Peder Emil
Mogens
Eyolff

Ebbe

Erik Levin
Paul M.
Niels

Erik Olsgard
Jorgen
Svend Aage
Troels Bard
Sgren Ulvedal
Kjeld Hjortskov
Jan

Jan Robert
Jens Peter
Barge Kjeer
Lasse

Erik

Jens

Peter
Henning Erik
Jesper
Jonas
Samuel
Steen

Leif Marius
Ejvin

Kurt Sggaard

Efternavn
Jgrgensen
Bendixen
Hansen
Sgndergard
Kristensen
Adolf
Sgrensen
Pedersen
Mathiasen
Christensen
Christensen
Hansen
Rasmussen
Jensen
Strange
Larsen
Adrian
Petersen
Hansen
Morozov
Christensen
Petersen
Sgrensen
Hasselriis
Lin
Christensen
Sgrensen
Olsen
Christensen
Olsen
Jensen
@rstrem
Skjgnning
Hansen
Larsen
Lorentzen
Hansen
Klausen
Hansen
Christensen
Jensen
Madsen
Gottfredsen
Larsen
Petersen
Hansen
Jensen
Jontorp
Strandsbjerg
Sorenius
Andersen
Pondal
Nielsen
Eddy
Hanson
Licking
Madsen
Nielsen

Side 1 af 7

Klub
Neestved
Holbaek
Holbaek
Praestg
Sorg
Praestg
Nordfalster
Maribo
Neestved
Mgn
Praestg
Neestved
Holbaek
Haslev
Vordingborg
Holbaek
Haslev
Kgge
Praestg
Mgn

Sorg
Praestg
Holbaek
Dragsholm
Dianalund
Holbaek
Faxe
Slagelse
Kgge
Praestg
Praestg
Faxe
Slagelse
Haslev
Haslev
Holbaek
Praestg
Nordfalster
Sydgstlolland
Mgn
Dianalund
Nyk. Sj.
Nyk. Sj.
Vordingborg
Sydgstlolland
Nyk. F.
Haslev
Nordfalster
Faxe
Holbaek
Sydgstlolland
Kgge
Jyderup
Holbaek
Faxe
Slagelse
Neaestved
Greve

Rn
1641
1824
1886
1665
1793
1339
1487
1333
1559
1223
1202
1988
1497
1293
1137
1532
1397
1486
1574
1574
1353
1691
1467
1275
1543
1533
1589
1494
1417
1113
1730
1522
1540
1654
1492
1301
1883
1643
1273
1950
1739
1395
1799
1803
1719
1360
1308
1489
1541
1540
1756
1894
1268
2009
1722
1070
1198
1673

+/-
387
285
225
222
205
201
196
194
185
176
159
157
145
138
135
133
133
128
127
126
125
122
122
120
117
115
113
111
111
111
108
106
104
96
94
93
91
86
86
84
82
81
79
77
77
76
76
75
74
74
73
72
72
71
69
68
67
66

Ro
1254
1539
1661
1443
1588
1138
1291
1139
1374
1047
1043
1831
1352
1155
1002
1399
1264
1358
1447
1448
1228
1569
1345
1155
1426
1418
1476
1383
1306
1002
1622
1416
1436
1558
1398
1208
1792
1557
1187
1866
1657
1314
1720
1726
1642
1284
1232
1414
1467
1466
1683
1822
1196
1938
1653
1002
1131
1607




Nr
329
361
431
286
284
330
383
182
464

58
371
465

84

113
245
249
179
313
264
294
215
123
124
310
177
213
239
275
278
470
155
355
427
439
125
135
225
146
473

14
307
318
332

50

76
474
309

106
169
437

35
446

194
157
304
312
460

97

2 hk naerskakrating. Rating eendring i 2012

Fornavn
Preben

Peter Steen
Mogens
Svend-Erik
Jens G.

Arne Mandrup
Poul

Morten Hansen
Franz

Lars

Ove

Leif

Peter Stein
Bgrge

Jorgen
Henning
Svend

Henrik
Carsten F.
Steen

Brian Mgbjerg
John

Steiner

Arne R

Finn

Orla Lind
Jesper Dyberg
Bgrge

Henrik Steen
Mathias

Erol

Benny

Mette Ellegaard
Fritz

Thomas
Peter Ove
Sgren

Gert

Jan Mgller
Henning
Rune Ram
Michael
Michael

Jargen Peter Bredahl

Claus
Gustav
Flemming
Lars Mgller
Per

Eske

Kim
Benjamin
Kurt Kjaer
Svend
Thomas
Dennis
Klaus
Henrik

Efternavn
Karstensen
Hansen
Kriigermeier
Wehlast
Jensen
Hansen
Ovesen
Hald
Mortensen
Christensen
Toftvang
Rasmussen
Holst
Seidenfaden
Hansen
Mogensen
Eckert
Stampe
Nielsen
Bjarn
Nielsen
Hansen
Frederiksen
Rasmussen
Stuhr
Mortensen
Larsen
Pilgaard
Jensen
Bogo
Taskiran
Nielsen
Christensen
Hansen
Kjeer

Krogh
Pedersen
Hansen
Petersen
Nielsen
Pedersen
Neuks
Espensen
Hansen
Schmidt
Haulrich
Knudsen
Olsen
Christoffersen
Strgmsgaard
Ngrgaard
Vinder
Laursen
Rose
Sandager
Larsen
Nedergaard
Smidt-Nielsen

Side 2 af 7

Klub
Praestg
Korsar
Tallgse
Faxe
Dianalund
Haslev
Dianalund
Kgge
Sydgstlolland
Faxe
Faxe
Nyk. F.
Holbaek
Holbaek
Skovbo
Sydgstlolland
Skeelskgr
Nyk. F.
Maribo
Neestved
Praestg
Neestved
Neestved
Vordingborg
Kgge
Korsar
Slagelse
Nyk. Sj.
Haslev
Vordingborg
Greve
Holbaek
Jyderup
Skovbo
Haslev
Kgge
Maribo
Maribo
Tallgse
Maribo
Korsar
Sorg
Praestg
Sorg
Maribo
Jyderup
Skovbo
Sorg
Faxe
Kgge
Neestved
Sorg
Slagelse
Slagelse
Kgge
Praestg
Nyk. F.
Kgge

Rn
1403
1318
1158
1487
1488
1402
1264
1650
1056
1924
1293
1054
1867
1799
1551
1543
1657
1441
1523
1475
1611
1776
1776
1449
1657
1613
1568
1502
1495
1043
1708
1328
1161
1144
1774
1762
1593
1723
1038
2129
1454
1428
1398
1949
1879
1034
1450
1816
1673
1147
2007
1120
1635
1701
1456
1448
1077
1827

+/-
65
65
65
64
63
58
57
56
56
55
55
54
53
53
52
51
50
50
48
48
47
45
45
45
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
32
31
30
30
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
26

Ro
1338
1253
1093
1423
1425
1344
1207
1594
1000
1869
1238
1000
1814
1746
1499
1492
1607
1391
1475
1427
1564
1731
1731
1404
1614
1570
1525
1459
1452
1000
1666
1287
1120
1103
1734
1722
1553
1685
1000
2092
1418
1392
1362
1914
1844
1000
1418
1785
1643
1117
1978
1091
1607
1674
1429
1421
1050
1801




Nr
152
170
212
131
375
467

20
53
62
74
208
273
17
381
21
36
42
86

191
272
297
412
434

19
40

132

193

65
211
220
303
373
438
448
214
333

18

91
164
205
290
415
418
186

69
150
341
389
289
236
362
364
391
430
444
107
159
162

2 hk naerskakrating. Rating eendring i 2012

Fornavn
Thorkild Bavnehgj
Allan

Lars Blach
Michael

Bent

Tommy H.

Ivan Normann
Carl Erik
Per-Henrik Axel
Kim

Jan

Thor

Hans Henrik
Karl Hildebrandt
Preben Schavitshy
Claus

Malik

Henrik Stockflet
Jens

Ivan

Erik

Lars

Carl-Erik
Hans-Henrik
Steen Hefsgaard
Poul Mgller
Martin Steen
Bjarne

Aage

Jonas Bagge
Verner

Jorgen

Jorgen

Helmuth

Sgren

Keld

Tom Juul

Sgren

Claus

Bjarn

Mathias Leerkegard
Hans Poul

Per Bromann
Finn

Lasse

Jens

Arne

Jakob Rud

Per

Kurt Lagviund
Anders

Martin
Flemming

Lars

Leif

Simon Ellegaard
Abidin

Uffe

Efternavn
Thomsen
Pedersen
Jensen
Vesterskov
Daugaard
Jensen
Andersen
Mgller
Nielsen
Mikkelsen
Gregor
Keitum
Hansen
Henriksen
Dalberg
Hansen
Lindholdt
Jgrgensen
Engelstoft
Schougaard
Mikkelsen
Holm

Koch
Madsen
Jacobsen
Petersen
Andersen
Mgller
Hansen
Olsen
Christensen
Kjelstrup
Larsson
Rauning
Galberg-Lund
Christensen
Andersen
Sgrensen
Jensen
Johannsen
Gram
Andersen
Andersen
Kristiansen
Appelquist
Sgrensen
Larsen
Hansen
Lundquist
Pedersen
Boll
Skjemose
Oddermose
Jgrgensen
Paaske
Christensen
Mustafi
Frederiksen

Side 3 af 7

Klub
Greve
Nyk. Sj.
Mgn

Kgge
Kalundborg
Dianalund
Holbaek
Kalundborg
Slagelse
Haslev
Praestg
Sydgstlolland
Ringsted
Kgge
Holbaek
Maribo
Sorg
Holbaek
Neestved
Kgge
Korsar
Greve
Holbaek
Ringsted
Vordingborg
Holbaek
Faxe
Slagelse
Neestved
Haslev
Kalundborg
Nyk. Sj.
Skovbo
Greve
Holbaek
Maribo
Holbaek
Faxe
Jyderup
Haslev
Neestved
Faxe
Dragsholm
Maribo
Ringsted
Holbaek
Dianalund
Faxe

Mgn
Dianalund
Kalundborg
Skovbo
Mgn
Holbaek
Korsar
Jyderup
Maribo
Skovbo

Rn
1716
1667
1614
1767
1281
1053
2074
1942
1914
1883
1617
1505
2113
1270
2073
2005
1979
1856
1641
1507
1472
1204
1151
2091
1982
1767
1636
1904
1615
1609
1457
1288
1146
1119
1613
1397
2103
1848
1687
1619
1481
1198
1190
1645
1894
1719
1371
1257
1482
1573
1317
1311
1254
1158
1122
1815
1691
1690

+/-

OHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN
O FEFNNWARRMAMPMPMDMNDPMNUOUDUOODOODOOIODOOOOAODOOAONNNNOOMOMOMOMOOOOWOHFHNWWWWRAPUUUIO OO

0 00 0WwWWwWWwWOwo

Ro
1690
1641
1588
1742
1256
1028
2050
1918
1891
1860
1594
1482
2091
1249
2053
1986
1960
1837
1623
1489
1454
1186
1133
2074
1965
1750
1619
1888
1599
1593
1441
1272
1130
1103
1598
1382
2089
1834
1673
1605
1467
1184
1176
1632
1882
1707
1360
1246
1472
1564
1308
1302
1245
1149
1113
1807
1683
1682




Nr
199

29
33
37
293
60
134
11
166
26
98
31
267
408
456
479
109
118
143
270
369
103
410
81
482
482
482
482
482

48
57
70

423
443
450
46
72
156
158
61
64
127
206
32
476
349
47
93
95
130
482
88
145
13
244

2 hk naerskakrating. Rating eendring i 2012

Fornavn
Kell

Brian Jgrgen
Finn

Poul

Bjarne Hjorth
Hans E
Torben R
Thomas
Jens

Erik

Dimon Poul
Lars Aman
Anders

Per

Henning

Peter Rosenlund
Justin Widebaek

Jens Kurt
Villy
Flemming
Anders
Per
Flemming
Henry

Ivan Plougmann

David K.
Kaj G.

Per

Sara

Stig

Ulrik David
Svend-Erik
Erik

Jens

Nils Linde
Bent

Jens Erik
Leif

Niels Georg
Ove Frank
Dennis
Jorgen
Kim
Jesper
Uffe S.
Ernst
John

Erik

Jon

Leif
Sigurd
Karsten
Villy
Sebastian
John
Svend Erik
Michael Birch
Svend Age

Efternavn
Kofoed
Jgrgensen
Haargaard
Buhl
Andersen
Andersen
Nielsen
Wesche
Abildlund
Madsen
Pedersen
Jensen
Arnkilde
Larsen
Hoff-Nielsen
Sgrensen
Jensen
Lundberg
Damsbo
Christensen
Jakobsen
Rasmussen
Andersen
Petersen
Madsen
Grining
Kristensen
Brummerstedt
Nielsen
Taxbgl
Rath
Christensen
Carlsen
Nielsen
Olsen
Mgller
Larsen
Rasmussen
Larsen
Hansen
Jensen
Nielsen
Wedervang
Ulrich
Christensen
@stergaard
Christensen
Iversen
Kristmundsson
Jensen
Marthendal
Jensen
Lindskov
Larsen
Kristensen
Hansen
Lynge
Svendsen

Side 4 af 7

Klub
Kalundborg
Neestved
Kgge
Ringsted
Kgge
Skovbo
Nordfalster
Praestg
Ringsted
Dragsholm
Neestved
Holbaek
Neestved
Maribo
Tallgse
Nordfalster
Praestg
Jyderup
Holbaek
Kalundborg
Skeelskgr
Neestved
Slagelse
Kgge
Haslev
Praestg
Neestved
Sydgstlolland
Jyderup
Skovbo
Maribo
Holbaek
Kgge
Dianalund
Neestved
Holbaek
Sorg
Neestved
Kgge
Holbaek
Kgge

Kgge

Sorg
Skovbo
Praestg
Sorg
Dianalund
Tallgse
Sydgstlolland
Tollgse
Sydgstlolland
Ringsted
Slagelse
Praestg
Maribo
Maribo
Dragsholm
Kgge

Rn
1628
2223
2027
2011
1999
1477
1922
1764
2152
1684
2050
1827
2016
1519
1217
1092
1003
1809
1790
1735
1511
1297
1821
1215
1872
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
2245
1965
1930
1887
2205
1172
1130
1114
1969
1886
1707
1698
1919
1906
1771
1619
2015
1033
1350
1965
1840
1835
1768
1000
1851
1725
2149
1556

+
™

OCOOOCOOFEFEFNNNNNWWWWWPRARPMUUUIOODONNNNN

A
o

1620
2216
2020
2004
1992
1470
1916
1758
2147
1679
2046
1823
2013
1516
1214
1089
1000
1807
1788
1733
1509
1295
1820
1214
1872
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
2246
1966
1931
1888
2207
1174
1132
1116
1972
1889
1710
1701
1923
1910
1775
1623
2022
1040
1358
1974
1849
1844
1777
1009
1861
1735
2160
1567




Nr
397
54
140
247

59
210
306
165
223

90
110
271

41

56
325
400
482

55
174
217
218
231

80
108
167
260
301
394
399
480
237
352
445
455
241
339
482

126
83
99

356

401

471
10

184
12
94

100

238

276

311

354

411
43

105

139

2 hk naerskakrating. Rating eendring i 2012

Fornavn

Kim

Thomas
Steen Dahlgard
Anders
Mikkel
Morten Frank
Mikkel

Jesper @ager
Lars

Steiner

Lars

Keld

Lars Guldager
Finn

Obert

Bjarke Dahl
Rasmus
Flemming
Bjarne

Benny

Allan

Peter

John

Peter
Carl-Otto
Erling

Jan Sge

Axel

Lars

Bjarne Rud
Torben

John Stillund
Svend Age
Uffe

Henrik

Vagn

Ib

William E
Svend Ellegaard
Peter

Morten
Morten Henrik
Einar

Ole

Markus

Max

Thomas

Hans Dahl
Jens Hjorth
Henrik Sandberg
Jan

Tim

Helmer

Poul Stokholm
John

Kai Sten

Jens Peter Fischer

Stig Nordskov

Efternavn
Christiansen
Rohde
Jensen
Brinkhard
Antonsen
Jensen
Wedervang
Jensen
Vandrup
Smedebagl
Jgrgensen
Lindhardt
Sgrensen
Andersen
Frederiksen
Steerke
Mgller
Simonsen
Haar
Kristensen
Larsen
Autrup
Hansen
Wang
Nielsen
Bruun
Pedersen
Sgrensen
Mgller
Jensen
Jensen
Jeppesen
Christensen
Sydendal
Hansen
Larsen
Christoffersen
Christensen
Christensen
Thomsen
Madsen
Olsen
Kristensen
Steffensen
Ellingsgaard
Nielsen
Alstrup
Pedersen
Hansen
Jensen
Andersen
Wagner
Jensen
Nielsen
Hansen
Nielsen
Pedersen
Nielsen

Side 5 af 7

Klub
Skovbo
Sorg
Maribo
Skeelskgr
Neestved
Praestg
Sorg

Mgn
Dianalund
Sorg
Slagelse
Slagelse
Faxe
Praestg
Ringsted
Kgge
Skovbo
Sydgstlolland
Neestved
Skovbo
Korsar
Slagelse
Mgn
Neestved
Dianalund
Jyderup
Korsar
Greve
Sydgstlolland
Holbaek
Haslev
Sydgstlolland
Nakskov
Kalundborg
Sydgstlolland
Ringsted
Haslev
Jyderup
Jyderup
Maribo
Praestg
Ringsted
Kalundborg
Korsar
Praestg
Dianalund
Nyk. Sj.
Kgge
Vordingborg
Maribo
Sydgstlolland
Faxe
Nyk. F.
Skeelskgr
Korsar
Neestved
Sorg
Holbaek

Rn
1244
1936
1751
1545
2435
1922
1616
1455
1685
1594
1848
1807
1510
1981
1931
1413
1237
1000
1933
1662
1610
1610
1583
1874
1811
1674
1532
1461
1249
1238
1003
1572
1334
1121
1099
1565
1391
1000
2200
1773
1867
1826
1327
1235
1039
2162
1648
2150
1836
1825
1569
1498
1449
1331
1208
1972
1817
1752

+/-
-11
-12
-12
-12
-13
-13
-13
-13
-15
-15
-16
-16
-16
-18
-18
-18
-18
-18
-19
-19
-19
-19
-19
-20
-20
-20
-20
-20
-20
-20
-20
-22
-22
-22
-22
-23
-23
-23
-24
-24
-25
-25
-25
-25
-25
-26
-26
-27
-27
-27
-27
-27
-27
-27
-27
-28
-28
-28

Ro
1255
1948
1763
1557
2448
1935
1629
1468
1700
1609
1864
1823
1526
1999
1949
1431
1255
1018
1952
1681
1629
1629
1602
1894
1831
1694
1552
1481
1269
1258
1023
1594
1356
1143
1121
1588
1414
1023
2224
1797
1892
1851
1352
1260
1064
2188
1674
2177
1863
1852
1596
1525
1476
1358
1235
2000
1845
1780




Nr
180
197

96
195
248
340
357
154
224
163
406
335
207

63
137
141
269
326
327
453
229

22
343
403
481

44

66

77
384
256
274
321
436
462
320
428
246
281
287
291
187

82
317
392
230
121

78
258
482

67
133
176
425
128
280
203
219
226

2 hk naerskakrating. Rating eendring i 2012

Fornavn
Thorsten

Per Dornonville de la

Henning

Bo

Ernst Leismann
Jan S.

Kim

Niels
Flemming
Willy W
Mogens Egon
Frede
Edward
Flemming
Gustav Arendal
Tommy
Flemming A
Niels Steen
Asger
Benny
Henning
Gunnar Vest
Martin

Poul Erik
Asger
Henrik
Sgren Dyberg
Flemming
Flemming
Anselm
Egon

Claus
Laurits

Ib

Knud Age
Michael
Bruno

Kim

Villum
Jgrgen Holm
Leif

Kaj

Claus Svava
Bjarne
Peter

Ove

Erik Holm
Helge

David Xinlong
Bent
Henning
Richard
Agner

Peter

Alex

Fritz Stoltze
Richardt
Henrik

Efternavn
Christensen
Cour
Pedersen
Munksgaard
Sgrensen
Nielsen
Madsen
Hasselriis
Larsen
Saugmann
Hansen
Rasmussen
Madsen
Preuss
Larsen
Christensen
Nielsen
Larsen
Poulsen
Kristensen
Jensen
Hansen
Schmidt
Larsen
Hansen
Christensen
Larsen
Skjoldager
Christensen
Eriksen
Hansen
Jensen
Danielsen
Rasmussen
Fgnss
Petersen
Sgrensen
Abildgaard
Sejersen
Madsen
Roerholt
Johannsen
Hansen
Madsen
Jgrgensen
Wagner
Jacobsen
Hansen

Lin
Petersen
Olesen
Roos
Jensen
Pedersen
Ditlevsen
Mikkelsen
Jgrgensen
Jensen

Side 6 af 7

Klub
Holbaek
Nyk. Sj.
Slagelse
Neestved
Slagelse
Holbaek
Skovbo
Dragsholm
Nyk. F.
Nordfalster
Kgge
Praestg
Nordfalster
Neestved
Vordingborg
Kalundborg
Nyk. Sj.
Kgge
Maribo
Kalundborg
Praestg
Nyk. F.
Kalundborg
Faxe

Nyk. Sj.
Haslev
Slagelse
Holbaek
Dianalund
Vordingborg
Praestg
Nyk. Sj.
Dianalund
Korsar
Praestg
Slagelse
Dianalund
Dragsholm
Nyk. Sj.
Nordfalster
Maribo
Haslev
Nyk. F.
Nyk. Sj.
Faxe
Dragsholm
Vordingborg
Neestved
Praestg
Faxe
Holbaek
Sorg
Korsar
Neestved
Neestved
Holbaek
Dianalund
Skovbo

Rn
1656
1631
1834
1632
1544
1372
1327
1713
1593
1688
1221
1396
1618
1913
1755
1749
1515
1411
1408
1104
1588
2065
1363
1233
1002
1970
1903
1879
1261
1538
1504
1420
1148
1071
1421
1161
1549
1492
1487
1480
1644
1867
1429
1252
1585
1781
1878
1536
1000
1900
1765
1658
1165
1769
1493
1622
1610
1590

+/-
-28
-28
-29
-29
-29
-29
-29
-30
-30
-31
-31
-32
-33
-34
-34
-34
-34
-34
-34
-34
-35
-36
-36
-36
-36
-37
-37
-38
-38
-40
-40
-40
-40
-40
-41
-41
-42
-42
-43
-45
-47
-49
-49
-49
-51
-52
-53
-54
-54
-55
-55
-55
-56
-57
-58
-60
-60
-62

Ro
1684
1659
1863
1661
1573
1401
1356
1743
1623
1719
1252
1428
1651
1947
1789
1783
1549
1445
1442
1138
1623
2101
1399
1269
1038
2007
1940
1917
1299
1578
1544
1460
1188
1111
1462
1202
1591
1534
1530
1525
1691
1916
1478
1301
1636
1833
1931
1590
1054
1955
1820
1713
1221
1826
1551
1682
1670
1652




2 hk naerskakrating. Rating eendring i 2012

Nr Fornavn Efternavn Klub Rn +/- Ro
192 Bo Heine Larsen Haslev 1637 -63 1700
266 Lennart Kjeldgard Skovbo 1522 -63 1585
251 Bgrge Hansen Faxe 1541 -67 1608
358 Flemming Nielsen Vordingborg 1323 -69 1392
466 Brandur Ellingsgaard Przestg 1053 -71 1124
338 Torben Rasmussen Tollgse 1394 -74 1468
148 Mogens Nielsen Naestved 1720 -76 1796

92 Torben B. Jensen Preestg 1848 -78 1926
435 Leif Duckert Nordfalster 1151 -78 1229
380 Curt Herbst Sorg 1270 -80 1350
221 John Holst Sydgstlolland 1604 -83 1687
405 Janech Hansen Tollgse 1222 -83 1305
376 Svend Dyberg Larsen Slagelse 1279 -85 1364
300 Simon Seirup Jyderup 1463 -87 1550
447  Finn Fjeldhgj Sydgstlolland 1119 -89 1208
319 Theodor Gisli Sigurlidason Faxe 1422 -92 1514

89 Klaus Hestehauge Kgge 1851 -93 1944
359 KajR Olsen Dragsholm 1321 -96 1417
120 Jens Mott Dianalund 1786 -97 1883
138 Palle Mogensen Holbaek 1753 -98 1851
433 Kjeld Joost Faxe 1153 -101 1254
458 Knud Christensen Slagelse 1087 -101 1188
388 Preben Jensen Kalundborg 1258 -103 1361
331 Bgje Hansen Mgn 1402 -107 1509

87 Palle Sivertsen Dianalund 1853 -111 1964
482 Jesper Koch-Mliller Haslev 1000 -113 1113
240 Morten Jargensen Slagelse 1568 -115 1683
298 Slobodan Radovic Holbaek 1468 -118 1586
202 Henning Rasmussen Nyk. Sj. 1625 -145 1770
257 Mads Kjeer Hansen Neestved 1538 -146 1684
395 Bjarne Winkel Maribo 1247 -153 1400
385 Henning Jakobsen Nordfalster 1261 -154 1415
416 Svend Ngrholt Tollgse 1198 -155 1353
417 Jens Refstrup Mgn 1195 -182 1377
351 Ib Nielsen Naestved 1334 -184 1518
424  Jgrgen Olsen Nordfalster 1169 -216 1385
478 Bgje Pedersen Maribo 1003 -225 1228
295 Faruk Dupovac Kgge 1474 -226 1700
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